
Field of Studies Academic Advisor Contact Office hours

Ancient History and Classics Linder

Margit

(

*

+43 316 380-2342

margit.linder@uni-graz.at

Universitaetsplatz 3, 2nd floor

Mon 15:00 – 16:00

Archaeology Koiner

Gabriele

(

*

+43 316 380-8120 

gabriele.erath@uni-graz.at

Universitaetsplatz 3, 2nd floor

by arrangement

Art History Blunk

Julian

(

*

+43 316 380-8136

julian.blunk@uni-graz.at

Universitaetsplatz 3, 2nd floor

Tue 11:30 – 12:30

Biology Müller

Maria

(

*

+43 316 380-5641

maria.mueller@uni-graz.at

Schuberstraße 51a/II, room 221

Wed 14:00 – 15:00 & by arrangement

Business Administration Hirt

Christian

(

*

+43 316 380-3648

christian.hirt@uni-graz.at

Elisabethstraße 50

Wed 09:00 – 10:00

Business Education 

and Development

Riebenbauer

Elisabeth

(

*

+43 316 380-3532

elisabeth.riebenbauer@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15, G1

Tue 12:00, by arrangement

Chemistry Boese

Adrian Daniel

(

*

+43 316 380-5328

adrian_daniel.boese@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 28/IV

Tue 13:00 – 14:30

Classical Philology Kaliwoda-Bauer

Ulrike

(

*

+43 316 380-8246

ulrike.kaliwoda@uni-graz.at

Universitaetsplatz 3, 2nd floor

Mon 14:00 – 15:00

Digital Humanities Lang

Sarah

(

*

+43 660 4760400

sarah.lang@uni-graz.at

Elisabethstraße 59, 3rd floor

by arrangement

Economics Rossi

Stefania

(

*

+43 316 380-7117

stefania.rossi@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15, RESOWI, F4

by arrangement

Education: Educational Sciences, Social 

Pedagogy, Adult & Continuing Education

Anastasiadis

Maria

(

*

+43 316 380-8034

maria.anastasiadis@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 2nd floor

Thu 11:00 – 12:00 by arrangement (email)

Education: Early Childhood Education, 

Inclusive Education

Paleczek

Lisa

(

*

+43 316 380-3660

lisa.paleczek@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 2nd floor

Tue 13:00 – 14:00 by arrangement (email)

English and American Studies Foltz

Anouschka

(

*

+43 316 380-2490

anouschka.foltz@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstrasse 36, 2nd floor

Wed 12:00 – 13:00

Environmental Systems Sciences 

(Management, Economics)

Fleiß

Eva

(

*

+43 316 380-1548

eva.fleiss@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 18, 2nd floor

by arrangement

Environmental Systems Sciences 

(Geography, Technology, Climate)

Fasl

Hubert

(

*

+43 316 380-5280

hubert.fasl@uni-graz.at

Schubertstraße 1/III

by arrangement

European Ethnology Laister

Judith

(

*

+43 316 380-2586

judith.laister@uni-graz.at

Attemsgasse 25, 1st floor

Tue 11:30 – 12:30 by arrangement

Geography Bruckner

Heide

(

*

+43 316 380-8827

heide.bruckner@uni-graz.at

Geidorfgürtel 21/I

Mon 14:00 – 15:00 & by arrangement

Gender Studies Zapusek

Sarah

(

*

+43 316 380-1021

sarah.zapusek@uni-graz.at

Geidorfgürtel 21

by arrangement

Geosciences Kurz

Walter

(

*

+43 316 380-5588

walter.kurz@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 26

by arrangement

German Language and Literature Weidacher

Georg

(

*

+43 316 380-8174

georg.weidacher@uni-graz.at

Mozartgasse 8/II

Tue 14:00 – 15:00 by arrangement (email)

Global Studies Gelbmann

Ulrike-Maria

(

*

+43 316 380-7333

ulrike.gelbmann@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 18/II

by arrangement

History Knoll

Sarah

(

*

+43 316 380-8070

sarah.knoll@uni-graz.at

Attemsgasse 8/II 

Wed 12:30 – 13:30

Law Oberleitner

Gerd

(

*

+43 316 380-3417

gerd.oberleitner@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15, RESOWI, A4 Centre, 

Part A, 4th Floor

by arrangement (email)

Linguistics Vollmann

Ralf

(

*

+43 316 380-2419

ralf.vollmann@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 2nd floor

Tue 14:00 – 15:00

Mathematics Leobacher

Gunther

(

*

+43 316 380-5172

gunther.leobacher@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 36, 4. Stock

by arrangement

Molecular Biology Bergler

Helmut

(

*

+43 316 380-5629

helmut.bergler@uni-graz.at

Humboldstraße 50, ground floor,

room 0045EG0040

by arrangement
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Musicology Janssens

Joep

(

*

+43 316 380-2412

joep.janssens@uni-graz.at

Mozartgasse 3

by arrangement

Pharmacy Bucar

Franz

(

*

+43 316 380-5531

franz.bucar@uni-graz.at

Beethovenstraße 8/II

Thu 10:00 – 10:30

Philosophy Truccone Borgogno

Santiago Damian

(

*

+43 316 380-2306

santiago.truccone-borgogno@uni-graz.at

Hilmgasse 4

by arrangement

Physics Puschnig

Peter

(

*

+43 316 380-5230

peter.puschnig@uni-graz.at

Universitätsplatz 5, 1st floor

Fri 11:00 – 12:00 & by arrangement (email)

Psychology Traunmüller

Claudia

(

*

+43 316 380 4950

psy.erasmus@uni-graz.at

claudia.traunmueller@uni-graz.at

Universitätsplatz 2, 3rd Floor, Room 0040

by arrangement

Romance Studies Hahn

Kurt

(

*

+43 316 380-2505

kurt.hahn@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 3rd floor

Tue 10:00 by arrangement (email)

Slavic Studies Simic

Jelena

(

*

+43 316 380-2533

jelena.simic@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 1st floor, room 1.030

by arrangement

Sociology Reicher

Dieter

(

*

+43 316 380-3556

dieter.reicher@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15, RESOWI, G4

Mon 17:00 – 18:00 by arrangement (email)

Sports Sciences Kreinbucher-Bekerle

Christoph

(

*

+43 316 380-3875

christoph.kreinbucher@uni-graz.at

Mozartgasse 14, 1st floor

by arrangement

Theology Wozna Urbanczak

Antonina

(

*

+43 316 380 6026

antonina.wozna-urbanczak@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 78 B

by arrangement

Translation and Interpreting Dragaschnig

Edina

(

*

+43 316 380-8317

edina.dragaschnig@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 1st floor, room 1.324

Thu 13:00 – 14:00
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